
Activities planner for the upcoming week 48 (14.02.2022-19.02.2022) 

School 

Section 

Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

Acc. Dept       

School 

Section 

Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

Admin   

 

   

School 

Section 

Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

Pre School 14.2.2022 Monday Play group- 
Prep 

Start of syllabus F ACE & 
Coordinator 

 

 

 

 

prep A/B 
Start of syllabus F 

bina and 
sara 

 

Lower 

Primary 

Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

 14.2.2022 Monday 1&2 Start of syllabus F ACE & 
Coordinator 

 

 18.2.22 Friday/9.00-
9.35,9.35-

10.10 

Class 2 Story time. Elma Rashid. 2A/B. 

Upper 

Primary 

Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

 14.2.2022 Monday 3-5 Start of syllabus F ACE & 
Coordinator 

 

 14/02/22 Monday 3A Morning Assembly Class 
Teacher 

Primary 

Courtyard 

Middle 

School 

Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

 14.2.2022 Monday 6A/C- 8A Start of syllabus F ACE & 
Coordinator 

 

Matric Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

 14/02/22 Monday 9A Morning Assembly Class 
Teacher 

Trinidad 

Hall 

 14/2/22 Monday 9A/10A Send-up Exam Starts coordinator 9A/10A class 

room 



 14/2/22 Monday 9A/10A Mathematics coordinator 9A/10A class 

room 

 15/2/22 Tuesday 9A Islamiat/Ethics coordinator 9A/10A 

classroom 

 16/2/22 Wednesday 9-A English coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 16/2/22 Wednesday 10-A Physics coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 17/2/22 Thursday 10-A Urdu coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 18/2/22 Friday 9-A Biology/Computer coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 19/2/22 Saturday 9-A/10-A Urdu/Chemistry coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 21/2/22 Monday 9-A/10-A Chemistry/Biology/Computer coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 22/2/22 Tuesday 10-A English coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 23/2/22 Wednesday 9-A Pak. Studies coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 24/2/22 Thursday 10-A Islamiat/Ethics coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

 25/2/22 Friday 9-A/10-A Religion Exam by Dar Ul Kalam coordinator Library 

 26/2/22 Saturday 9-A/10-A Physics/Pak. Studies coordinator 9A/10A 
classroom 

Cambridge Date Day/ 

Time 

Class/ 

Participants 

Activity People 

Responsible 

Venue 

 14/02/2022 Monday 8C Assessments E (Math) Rescheduled due 

to sports meet arranged for 8C on 11th 

Feb 

  

 14/02/2022 Monday 10C & 9C Pre-Mock/Qualifying start Coordinator 

  14/02/2022 Monday 10C Math P12 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 14/02/2022 Monday 09C Pak. St P12 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 15/02/2022 Tuesday 10C English P12 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 15/02/2022 Tuesday 09C Pak. St P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 16/02/2022 Wednesday 10C Biology P12 & P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 



 16/02/2022 Wednesday 09C RS/Islamiyat P12 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 17/02/2022 Thursday 10C Physics P12 & P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 17/02/2022 Thursday 09C RS/Islamiyat P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 18/02/2022 Friday 10C Chemistry P12 & P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 18/02/2022 Friday 09C Urdu P12 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 19/02/2022 Saturday 10C Math P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 19/02/2022 Saturday 09C Urdu P22 Coordinator Physics Lab 

 


